‡ SIGNET 2100 Turbine Sensor
Features
• Connection to rigid
pipe or tubing unaf-
fected by mounting
angles
• PVDF & ceramic

-10 3 10- 20 30 40 50 60 70  0-20
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
Turbine Body:
3-2100-1L 159 000 001 Turbine Lo Flow PVDF/FPM
3-2100-2L 159 000 003 Turbine Lo Flow PVDF/EPDM
3-2100-1H 159 000 002 Turbine Hi Flow PVDF/FPM
3-2100-2H 159 000 004 Turbine Hi Flow PVDF/EPDM
Replacement Body:
3-2100.390-1L 159 000 015 Turbine Lo Flow with FPM O-rings
3-2100.390-1H 159 000 016 Turbine Hi Flow with FPM O-rings
3-2100.390-2L 159 000 017 Turbine Lo Flow with EPDM O-rings
3-2100.390-2H 159 000 018 Turbine Hi Flow with EPDM O-rings
Electronics:
3-2100.390 159 000 014 Electronics Module
Connector Kits (2 kits required per sensor):
3-2100-31 159 000 005 Hose Barb connector kit, PVDF, 1/2" (1-hose barb + 1-ring nut)